03FEB21 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 20.11.0 . ;
10:40:19 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 03FEB21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02FEB21

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA o
ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/6/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE * .
FAVORITES : 6 ; : g = Tl T ) C
- ¥ £ F F 3 A |
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars) 4 | @ 4 £, ..
ORDER RUNNERS - Win Place Show w. | i % " "%
OFFICIAL O f A, A S S W /
1st 1 9.00 5.80 3.20
2nd 3 8.00 4.00
3rd 6 2.40
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/3 71.80 35.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/3/6 171.00 42.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/3/6/5 236.40 23.64




03FEB21
10:40:19(E

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

isk
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

Daily Doub

PRICE REPORT
5T) REPORTING DATE: O03FEB21

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream O02FEB21

A

TNILISH 3/4/2/1
RUNNERS NONE

3
PAYS (US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
3 3.00 2.40
4 3.60
2
1
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/4 10.80 5.40
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/a/2 120,40 30.10
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
3/a/2/1 127.30 12.73
le
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 41,00 PAYS
1/3 32.00 16.00

AmT/MAZ 20.11.0

Show

2.40
2.10
8.20

{U8 Dollars)

(US bollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 2




03FEB21 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 20.11.0

10:40:19 (EST) REPORTING DATE: (03FEB21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02FEB21
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/2/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
ist 1 6.60 3.00
2nd 2 2.80
3rd 5
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIEAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
/2 10.00 5.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/2/5 g3.80 20.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/2/5/4 128.50 12 .85

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/1 26.00 13.00

(us

(us

{(Us

{us

Show

3.20
3.00
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 3




02FEB21 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 20.11.0 PRCCOO2
10:40:19 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 03FEB21 PAGE# 4

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O02FEB21
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/8/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 2 4.00 3.60 2.80

2nd 8 7.20 4.00

3rd 7 3.00

4¢h 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/8 34.60 17.30

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 DPAYS (US Dollars)
a/8/7 155.40 18.85

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS (U5 Dollars)
2/8/1/4 433.70 43,37

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/2 37.40 18,70




03FEB21
10:40:19(BST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM
RACE : b
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUMNNERS
FAVORITES : 6
$2,00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st &
2nad 4
3rd 1
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4
Trifecta
COFFICIAL
6/4/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/1/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/6

REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
03FEB21

COMMUNITY

Gulfstream 02FEB21

6/4/1/8
3,7

AmT/MAZ 20.11.0

{J8 Dollars)

Win

$2.00 PAYS
19.80

$2.00 PAYS
58.40

$1.00 PAYS
52.30

$2.00 PAYS
16.80

$.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.20
9.80

00 PAYS

9.90

50 PAYS
14 .60

10 PAYS
5.23

00 PAYS
8.40

(Us

(us

(us

(U8

Show

2.20
4.60
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO0O02
PAGE# 5




GIFEB21 PRICE REPORT
10:40:19(EST} REPORTEING DATE: O03FEB21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O02FEB21
RACE : B

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/7/1/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA2 20.11.0

$2,00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
lst 2 9.40 4,80
2nd 7 4.60
3rd 1
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/7 67.00 33.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 42,00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/7/1 160.40 40.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/7/1/8 937.80 93.78

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/2 19.60

$1.

00 PAYS
9.80

Show

2.60
2.80
2.20

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

PRCOGO2
PAGE# 6




03FEB21 PRICE REPORT

10:40:19 (EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02FEB21

RACE : 7

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/6/4/3
SCRATCHER RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 6

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
2/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/6/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/6/4/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/2

$2.

52

$1.

$2

Win

00 PAYS
20.60

.00 PAYS

47.20

00 PAYS
51.1¢0

.00 PAYS

34 .80

O3FEB21

AmT/MAZ 20.11.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.80
3.40

00 PAYS

10.30

50 PAYS
11.80

10 PAYS
5.11

00 PAYS
17.490

(us

(Us

(us

(os

Show

2.40
2.20
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 7




03FRB21
10:40:19(BST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICOC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02FEB21

RACE : B

SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 8

3rd 5

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/5/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/1

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
5.40

00 PAYS
15.00

00 PAYS
30.80

00 PAYS
31.40

03FEB21

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AWT/MAZ 20.11.0

{US Dollars)

Place

2.20
3.20

00 PAYS

2.70

50 PAYsS
3.75

10 PAYS
3.08

00 PAYS
15.70

(Us

(us

(us

(us

Show

2.40
2.60
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCOO0O2
PAGE# 8




03FEB21
10:40:19¢(

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE
ORDER OF

PRICE REPORT
EST} REPORTING DATE: 03FEB21

: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 02FER2L

LA
FINISH : 5/7/1/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,8

FAVORITES

$2.00
CRDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

Daily Double

AmT/MA2 20.11.0

5

PAYS {Us Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

5 4.80 3.20
7 12.80
1

3

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/7 58.20 29.10
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
5/7/1 119.80 29.95
a

OFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
5/7/1/3 324.20 32.42
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/2 4,20 2.10
1/5 12,60 6.30

Show

2,10
5.00
2.60

(US Dollars)

(US bellars)

(I8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

PRCOQO2
PAGE# 9




